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Sisdpakkaus

Esitdytetty oraalinen
annostelulaite (lasia)

Esitdytetty oraalinen
annostelulaite (lasia)

Esitdytetty oraalinen
annostelulaite (lasia)

Esitdytetty oraalinen
annostelulaite (lasia)

Kokoonpuristettava
putki (polyetyleeni)

Kokoonpuristettava
putki (polyetyleeni)

Kokoonpuristettava
putki (polyetyleeni)

Yksittaisannokset

moniannospakkaukses

sa (5 kerta-annosta)
kokoonpuristettavissa

putkissa (polyetyleeni)

levylla yhdistettyna

M&dra

(Pitoisuus)

1.5 ml

1.5 ml

1.5 ml

1.5 ml

1.5 ml

1.5 ml

1.5 ml

5x1.5ml

Pakkauskoko

1 oraalinen annostelulaite

5 oraalista annostelulaitetta

10 oraalista annostelulaitetta

25 oraalista annostelulaitetta

1 kokoonpuristettava putki

10 kokoonpuristettavaa putkea

50 kokoonpuristettavaa putkea

50 kokoonpuristettavaa putkea



